
City of Dallas

Legislation Text

1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Dallas Water Utilities: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to the professional services contract
with Freese and Nichols, Inc. for additional engineering services associated with the replacement and
rehabilitation of wastewater mains at five locations (list attached to the Agenda Information Sheet) -
Not to exceed $1,378,737.00, from $2,854,123.00 to $4,232,860.00 - Financing: Wastewater Capital
Improvement F Fund

File #: 22-2158, Version: 1

City of Dallas Printed on 3/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

